
Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19 

One Year/ Six Month 

Diploma in Fashion 

Designing 

Diploma in Fashion & Textile 

Designing 

Designing 

Certificate Course in Textile 

Designing 

Certificate Course in Apparel One Year 

Courses 

Certificate Course in Dress 

Designing 
Diploma in Cosmetology 

Certificate Course in Beauty 

Culture (for Girls) 

Certificate Course in Beauty 

Culture (for Boys) 
Certificate Course in 

Communication Skills in 

English 
Certificate Course in Nanny 

Certificate Course in Diet & 

Nutrition 

Diploma in Computer 

Applications 

Diploma in Graphics & Web 

Designing 
Diploma in Multimedia 

Diploma in Web Designing & 

Development 
Certificate Course in Web 

Designing 
Certificate Course in 

Computer Basic Concepts 

Certificate Course in Web 

Development 

Certificate Course in 

Programming Language in C 

& C++ 

Duration 

One Year 

One Year 

Six Months 

Six Months 

One Year 

LIST OF COURSES 2024-25 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Six Months 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

One Year 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Six Months 

Total 

Seats 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

80 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

80 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Tentative Date & 

Time of Counseling* 

04-06-2024 

at 10:00 AM 

04-06-2024 

at 10:30 AM 

04-06-2024 
at 11:00 AM 

04-06-2024 
at 11:30 AM 

04-06-2024 

at 12:00 Pm 

04-06-2024 
at 12:30 PM 

04-06-2024 
at 01:00 PM 

04-06-2024 

at 01:00 PM 

04-06-2024 

at 01:30 PM 

04-06-2024 
at 01:30 PM 

04-06-2024 

at 01:30 PM 

05-06-2024 
at 10:00 AM 

05-06-2024 
at 10:30 AM 

05-06-2024 

at 11:00 AM 

05-06-2024 
at 11:30 AM 

05-06-2024 
at 12:00 PM 

05-06-2024 

at 12:30 PM 

05-06-2024 

at 01:00 PM 

05-06-2024 
at 01:30 PM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

