## LIST OF COURSES 2024-25

ir.	One Year/ Six Month Courses	Duration	Total Seats	Tentative Date 8 Time of Counselin	
1.	Diploma in Fashion Designing	One Year	40	04-06-2024 at 10:00 AM	
2.	Diploma in Fashion & Textile Designing	One Year	40	04-06-2024 at 10:30 AM	)
3.	Certificate Course in Apparel Designing	One Year	40	04-06-2024 at 11:00 AM	3
4.	Certificate Course in Textile Designing	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 11:30 AM	1,
5.	Certificate Course in Dress Designing	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 12:00 Pm	,
6.	Diploma in Cosmetology	One Year	80	04-06-2024 at 12:30 PM 04-06-2024	
7.	Certificate Course in Beauty Culture (for Girls)	Six Months	40	at 01:00 PM	,
8.	Certificate Course in Beauty Culture (for Boys)	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 01:00 PM	1
9.	Certificate Course in Communication Skills in English	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 01:30 PM	
10.	Certificate Course in Nanny	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 01:30 PM	5
11.	Certificate Course in Diet & Nutrition	Six Months	40	04-06-2024 at 01:30 PM	
L2.	Diploma in Computer Applications	One Year	80	05-06-2024 at 10:00 AM	١
13.	Diploma in Graphics & Web Designing	One Year	40	05-06-2024 at 10:30 AM	7
14.	Diploma in Multimedia	One Year	40	05-06-2024 at 11:00 AM	7
15.	Diploma in Web Designing & Development	One Year	40	05-06-2024 at 11:30 AM	
16.	Certificate Course in Web Designing	Six Months	40	05-06-2024 at 12:00 PM	
17.	Certificate Course in Computer Basic Concepts	Six Months	40	05-06-2024 at 12:30 PM	
18.	Certificate Course in Web Development	Six Months	40	05-06-2024 at 01:00 PM	_
19	Certificate Course in Programming Language in C & C++	Six Months	40	05-06-2024 at 01:30 PM	